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1 A irborne * 114.850 28.825 28.525 28.675 28.825
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8010 Chloe  Luo 9.800 9.500 9.7259.625

8014 Cam ila  S o lis 9.575 9.600

8005 S kyla r  A rcena l 9.450

8007 Ruka  Ito 9.425 9.5759.375

8008 Kam ille  Jan 9.5259.675

2 W e st  V a lle y * 114.625 28.600 28.825 28.375 28.825

1T3 1 2

8136 Am aya  Um phrey 9.750 9.7509.600

8131 Nata lia  Bovone 9.500

8138 Em erson Zm ijew ski 9.350 9.775

8133 Ka ilee  Hoffm an 9.575

8135 Ana  S virc ic 9.475 9.5509.425

8137 Gabr ie lla  V o lpa tti 9 .350

8134 Lauren Im e lli 9 .525

3 CGA * 113.250 28.725 28.775 27.550 28.200

42 2 4

8037 M eenu A jith 9.675 9.600 9.100

8040 M e lanie  Hom 9.575 9.275

8041 Anika  Pra thnadi 9.475 9.050

8039 Lilia  Cae ton 9.725 9.4509.400

8038 Lore la i Be ttencourt 9.450 9.475

4 Cha mpion * 110.450 28.075 26.750 27.375 28.250

34 5 5

8061 Em m a C ruz 9.425 8.450 9.4758.750

7033 Fayth Donne lly 9.375

8059 F rancesca  A vans ino 9.275 9.150 9.500

8063 Paxton M ahle r 9.150 9.400

8064 Audrey Ram age 9.3759.125

5 Flips  USA * 108.800 26.150 26.575 27.925 28.150

55 6 3

8085 Logan Dom inguez 9.600 8.950 9.3009.075

8084 W yliann Brady 8.350 9.375 9.4509.450

8086 Anya  Lopez 8.200 8.250 9.4009.400
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6 Ea st  Ba y * 101.900 18.925 28.050 26.925 28.000
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8140 T r inity Brackens 9.625 9.700 9.2258.950

8076 Is la  Chen 9.300 9.225 9.3759.350

8077 AnneaS andra  Leonardo 9.125 9.4008.625

7 CCGI * 100.100 25.350 23.225 25.300 26.225

76 7 7

8035 S ofia  M esa 8.900 8.875 9.2508.225

8036 Be lla  Nicho ls 8.275 8.850 8.9508.150

8033 Kiley Bow ers 8.175 5.500 8.0258.925
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